
Count Permit Fees
Collected

Plan Review 
Fees Collected

5 $5,964.00 $3,556.00

3 $73.00

0 $0.00
8 $6,037.00 $3,556.00

Type of Work Permit Fee Plan Review
Fee

SF Alteration $139.25
Banner $0.00
Sign $73.00
Banner $0.00
COM Alteration $120.50 $78.25
COM Alteration $1,537.25 $999.00
COM Alteration $3,813.75 $2,478.75
SF Alteration $353.25

Year Building
Permits

Sign
Permits

Fence
Permits

Year to Date
Permit Fees

Year to Date
Plan Review

 Fees
2015 89 21 12 $90,851.75
2016 75 33 18 $193,669.50 $36,175.50
2017 72 18 16 $49,942.10 $18,025.00
2018 84 29 11 $112,463.25 $42,157.25
2019 95 21 18 $164,908.25 $87,303.25
2020 76 20 15 $54,497.75 $16,355.50
2021 66 30 16 $84,662.00 $31,656.00
2022 66 47 18 $72,860.75 $29,837.50
2023 107 27 19 $116,006.50 $27,862.00
2024 64 24 12 $76,689.75 $27,746.25

Matanuska Electric Assoc. $4,800.00
Greenstreet Investments LLC $169,000.00
Johnson, Jeff $540,000.00
Huyck, Pam $19,726.00

TYPE OF PERMITS:

Applicant Valuation

Malnoske, Jane $6,000.00

Building Department Report
SEPTEMBER 2024

Permit Type Total Valuation

Building Permit $739,526.00

$1,000.00

Fence Permit $0.00
Totals $740,526.00

Sign Permit

Mat Valley Fed. Credit Union $0.00
Wayfinder Fitness & Nutrition $1,000.00
Loving, Zachary $0.00

$5,758,683.00

YEAR TO DATE COMPARISON:

Year to Date
Valuation

$10,612,333.00
$37,322,662.00
$5,403,152.00

$15,243,599.00
$28,461,469.00

$10,247,553.00

$11,254,093.50
$9,745,726.00

$14,238,801.50


