Building Department Report SEPTEMBER 2024

Permit Type	Count	Total Valuation	Permit Fees Collected	Plan Review Fees Collected
Building Permit	5	\$739,526.00	\$5,964.00	\$3,556.00
Sign Permit	3	\$1,000.00	\$73.00	
Fence Permit	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Totals	8	\$740,526.00	\$6,037.00	\$3,556.00

TYPE OF PERMITS:

Applicant	Valuation	Type of Work	Permit Fee	Plan Review Fee
Malnoske, Jane	\$6,000.00	SF Alteration	\$139.25	
Mat Valley Fed. Credit Union	\$0.00	Banner	\$0.00	
Wayfinder Fitness & Nutrition	\$1,000.00	Sign	\$73.00	
Loving, Zachary	\$0.00	Banner	\$0.00	
Matanuska Electric Assoc.	\$4,800.00	COM Alteration	\$120.50	\$78.25
Greenstreet Investments LLC	\$169,000.00	COM Alteration	\$1,537.25	\$999.00
Johnson, Jeff	\$540,000.00	COM Alteration	\$3,813.75	\$2,478.75
Huyck, Pam	\$19,726.00	SF Alteration	\$353.25	

YEAR TO DATE COMPARISON:

Year	Building Permits	Sign Permits	Fence Permits	Year to Date Valuation	Year to Date Permit Fees	Year to Date Plan Review Fees
2015	89	21	12	\$10,612,333.00	\$90,851.75	
2016	75	33	18	\$37,322,662.00	\$193,669.50	\$36,175.50
2017	72	18	16	\$5,403,152.00	\$49,942.10	\$18,025.00
2018	84	29	11	\$15,243,599.00	\$112,463.25	\$42,157.25
2019	95	21	18	\$28,461,469.00	\$164,908.25	\$87,303.25
2020	76	20	15	\$5,758,683.00	\$54,497.75	\$16,355.50
2021	66	30	16	\$11,254,093.50	\$84,662.00	\$31,656.00
2022	66	47	18	\$9,745,726.00	\$72,860.75	\$29,837.50
2023	107	27	19	\$14,238,801.50	\$116,006.50	\$27,862.00
2024	64	24	12	\$10,247,553.00	\$76,689.75	\$27,746.25